Product Code Wattage Lumens Style Dimensions
DMX-FL-36W-RGBW-BT-BK 36W 700LM (Warm White) 1700LM (Cool White) Round (H) 11.6” x (W) 10” (D) 4.75”
DMX-FLS-36W-RGBW-BT-BK 36W 700LM (Warm White) 1700LM (Cool White) Square (H) 10.8” x (W) 15.3” (D) 4.125”
DMX-WW-36W-RGBW-BT-BK 36W 710LM (Warm White) 1600LM (Cool White) Linear (H) 3.75” x (W) 40” (D) 3.5”
DMX-FL-72W-RGBW-BT-BK 72W 1300LM (Warm White) 3200LM (Cool White) Round (H) 11.6” x (W) 10” (D) 4.75”
DMX-FLS-72W-RGBW-BT-BK 72W 1300LM (Warm White) 3200LM (Cool White) Square
(H) 10.8” x (W) 15.3” (D) 4.125”
DMX-FLS-96W-RGBW-BT-BK 96W 1900LM (Warm White) 4800LM (Cool White) Square
DMX-FLS-144W-RGBW-BT-BK 144W 2700LM (Warm White) 7300LM (Cool White) Square
(H) 20” x (W) 17” (D) 4.125”
DMX-FLS-192W-RGBW-BT-BK 192W 3800LM (Warm White) 10100LM (Cool White) Square
SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES: WARRANTY & LISTINGS:
ELECTRICAL:
Superior Lighting | 1-800-545-7778 | 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale, FL, 33309 | www.superiorlighting.com |  Prices & Specs subject to change without notice